



2026:HHC:19451

Bal Krishan vs. Smt. Kirna Devi and others.

Cr. Revision No. 673 of 2023

29.02.2024 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the respondents.

Cr.MP No. 491 of 2024

Copy of the application be supplied to learned counsel for the respondents during the course of the day. Reply to the application be filed within a period of two weeks.

Cr. Revision No. 673 of 2023

List the matter after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

February, 29th, 2024
(saurav pathania)