



2026:HHC:19451

Bal Krishan Vs. Smt. Kirna Devi and Others

Cr. Revision No.673/2023

24.04.2024

Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Karan Vir Singh, Advocate, for the respondent.

Cr. MP No.491 of 2024

Reply to the application be filed within a period of two weeks.

Cr. Revision No.673 of 2023

List the matter after two weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

24th April, 2024
(Gaurav Rawat)